HITANO ENTERPRISE CORP.
7F-7, No. 3, Wu Chuan 1st Road, New Taipei
Industrial Park, New Taipei City, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
Tel: +886 2 2299 1331   Fax: +886 2 2298 2466
Data Sheet
Customer：
Product : Automotive Multilayer Chip Inductors
Size: 0603、1005、1608、201209、201212

SELF-
RESONANT
FREQUENCY
DC
RESISTANCE Rated Current
INDUCTANCE
(nH) TOLERANCE Q
Min (GHz) Min (Ω) Max (mA) Max
HAHVS1005-1N0_M 1 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 8 0.10 300
HAHVS1005-1N2_M 1.2 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 8 0.10 300
HAHVS1005-1N5_M 1.5 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 8 0.10 300
HAHVS1005-1N8_M 1.8 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.10 300
HAHVS1005-2N0_M 2 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.12 300
HAHVS1005-2N2_M 2.2 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.15 300
HAHVS1005-2N4_M 2.4 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.16 300
HAHVS1005-2N4 0.9A_M 2.4 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.11 900
HAHVS1005-2N7_M 2.7 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.17 300
HAHVS1005-3N0_M 3 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.18 300
HAHVS1005-3N3_M 3.3 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.19 300
HAHVS1005-3N6 0.7A_M 3.6 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 5 0.13 700
HAHVS1005-3N9_M 3.9 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.19 300
HAHVS1005-4N7_M 4.7 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 6 0.23 300
HAHVS1005-5N6_M 5.6 ±0.1~0.3nH 8 5.3 0.26 300
HAHVS1005-6N8_M 6.8 ±3%,±5% 8 4.2 0.29 300
HAHVS1005-8N2_M 8.2 ±3%,±5% 8 3.6 0.33 300
HAHVS1005-9N1 0.5A_M 9.1 ±3%,±5% 8 3.4 0.26 500
HAHVS1005-10N_M 10 ±3%,±5% 8 3.2 0.35 300
HAHVS1005-12N_M 12 ±3%,±5% 8 2.8 0.41 300
HAHVS1005-15N_M 15 ±3%,±5% 8 2.3 0.46 300
HAHVS1005-18N_M 18 ±3%,±5% 8 2.1 0.51 300
HAHVS1005-22N_M 22 ±3%,±5% 8 1.8 0.58 300

TYPE：HAHVS
SIZE 201209
  PART NO.
AT100 MHz 250mV
SELF-
RESONANT
FREQUENCY
DC
RESISTANCE
RATED
CURRENT
INDUCTANCE
(nH) TOLERANCE Q
Min (GHz) Min (Ω) Max (mA) Max
HAHVS2012-1N0S 1 ±0.1~0.3nH 10 10 0.10 300
HAHVS2012-1N2S 1.2 ±0.1~0.3nH 10 10 0.10 300
HAHVS2012-1N5S 1.5 ±0.1~0.3nH 10 4 0.10 300
HAHVS2012-1N8S 1.8 ±0.1~0.3nH 10 4 0.10 300
HAHVS2012-2N2S 2.2 ±0.1~0.3nH 10 4 0.10 300
HAHVS2012-2N7S 2.7 ±0.1~0.3nH 12 4 0.10 300
HAHVS2012-3N3S 3.3 ±0.1~0.3nH 12 4 0.13 300
HAHVS2012-3N9S 3.9 ±0.1~0.3nH 12 4 0.15 300
HAHVS2012-4N7S 4.7 ±0.1~0.3nH 12 3.5 0.20 300
HAHVS2012-5N6S 5.6 ±0.1~0.3nH 15 3.2 0.23 300
HAHVS2012-6N8J 6.8 ±3%,±5% 15 2.8 0.25 300
HAHVS2012-8N2J 8.2 ±3%,±5% 15 2.4 0.28 300
HAHVS2012-10NJ 10 ±3%,±5% 15 2.1 0.30 300
HAHVS2012-12NJ 12 ±3%,±5% 15 1.9 0.35 300
HAHVS2012-15NJ 15 ±3%,±5% 15 1.6 0.40 300
HAHVS2012-18NJ 18 ±3%,±5% 15 1.5  0.45 300
HAHVS2012-22NJ 22 ±3%,±5% 18 1.4  0.50 300
HAHVS2012-27NJ 27 ±3%,±5% 18 1.3  0.55 300
HAHVS2012-33NJ 33 ±3%,±5% 18 1.2  0.60 300
HAHVS2012-39NJ 39 ±3%,±5% 18 1.0  0.65 300
HAHVS2012-47NJ 47 ±3%,±5% 18 0.9  0.70 300
HAHVS2012-56NJ 56 ±3%,±5% 18 0.8  0.75 300
HAHVS2012-68NJ 68 ±3%,±5% 18 0.7  0.80 300
HAHVS2012-82NJ 82 ±3%,±5% 18 0.6  0.90 300
HAHVS2012-R10J 100 ±3%,±5% 18 0.6  0.90 300
HAHVS2012-R12J 120 ±3%,±5% 13 0.5  0.95 300
E:±0.1nH   B:±0.2nH   S:±0.3nH   H:±3%   J:±5%
TYPE：HAHVS

RESONANT
FREQUENCY
DC
RESISTANCE
RATED
CURRENT
INDUCTANCE
(nH) TOLERANCE Q
Min (GHz) Min (Ω) Max (mA) Max
HAHVS2012-R15 150 ±3%,±5% 13 0.5 1.00  300
HAHVS2012-R18 180 ±3%,±5% 13 0.4 1.10  300
HAHVS2012-R22 220 ±3%,±5% 12 0.35 1.20 300
HAHVS2012-R27 270 ±3%,±5% 12 0.3 1.30 300
HAHVS2012-R33 330 ±3%,±5% 12 0.25 1.40 300
HAHVS2012-R39 390 ±3%,±5% 10 0.25 1.40 300
HAHVS2012-R47  470 ±3%,±5% 10 0.2 2.00 300
HAHVS2012-R56 560 ±3%,±5% 10 0.18 5.00  50
HAHVS2012-R68 680 ±3%,±5% 10 0.16 5.00  50
E:±0.1nH   B:±0.2nH   S:±0.3nH   H:±3%   J:±5%
3. DIMENSION